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II kolo PSCS Leto 2017
Kruševac, 15/7/2017

Event 16 Women, 200m Medley 1 years and older
15/07/2017 - 14:02 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pionirska 2006-2007

1. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 3:01.05 338
2. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 3:16.24 265
3. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:33.58 205
4. KOSTIC, Helena 07 Bor 3:48.99 167
5. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 4:18.43 116

Kadetska 2004-2005

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 2:31.83 573
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2:32.88 561
3. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:04.47 319
4. KIS, Ena 04 Bor 3:16.43 264
5. MARKOVIC, Tijana 04 Plivacko i vaterpolo klub Goc 3:33.53 206

Mlađa juniorska 2002-2003

1. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 2:50.15 407
2. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:11.25 286
3. JOVANOVIC, Katarina 02 Bor 3:26.51 227

Starija juniorska 2000-2001

1. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 2:46.87 431
2. KARIC, Mina 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 3:10.95 288

DSQ DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

Apsolutna

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 2:31.83 573
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2:32.88 561
3. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 2:46.87 431
4. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 2:50.15 407
5. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 3:01.05 338
6. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:04.47 319
7. KARIC, Mina 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 3:10.95 288
8. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:11.25 286
9. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 3:16.24 265

10. KIS, Ena 04 Bor 3:16.43 264
11. JOVANOVIC, Katarina 02 Bor 3:26.51 227
12. MARKOVIC, Tijana 04 Plivacko i vaterpolo klub Goc 3:33.53 206
13. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:33.58 205
14. KOSTIC, Helena 07 Bor 3:48.99 167
15. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 4:18.43 116

DSQ DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis


